
Herr 3x40

Finalresultat

1 Jonas Jacobsson Krokek 1172 10,6 10,5 9,8 9,6 10,7 10,2 10,4 9,9 10,2 10,6 102,5 1274,5

2 Anders Persson I16/Lv6 1165 9,6 10,0 10,6 10,7 9,1 9,4 10,4 10,4 9,9 10,5 100,6 1265,6

3 Per Sandberg Gimo 1162 9,8 10,6 9,3 9,5 9,8 10,4 10,4 10,4 10,1 10,2 100,5 1262,5

4 Karl Olsson Mönsterås 1161 10,5 10,0 10,5 8,4 10,1 10,4 9,9 10,0 9,4 9,0 98,2 1259,2

5 Karl-Johan Jönsson Kviberg 1162 9,2 9,7 10,2 9,5 8,2 8,8 10,0 10,6 10,0 10,0 96,2 1258,2

6 Björn Bergström Krokek 1159 10,2 9,8 9,8 9,1 10,0 9,8 9,1 10,5 10,2 10,5 99,0 1258,0

7 Anders Johanson Skillingmark 1160 9,8 10,5 9,4 9,1 9,8 9,5 9,0 9,5 10,8 9,7 97,1 1257,1

8 Roger Hansson Mönsterås 1152 10,6 10,3 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,5 10,1 7,9 9,9 9,9 100,0 1252,0



Herr 3x40

Resultatlista

1 Jonas Jacobsson Krokek 99 98 100 98 395 95 97 97 98 387 98 97 99 96 390 1172 60

2 Anders Persson I16/Lv6 99 99 98 100 396 93 95 95 96 379 99 95 99 97 390 1165 65

3 Per Sandberg Gimo 99 98 100 98 395 94 91 97 96 378 99 96 99 95 389 1162 54

4 Karl-Johan Jönsson Kviberg 97 99 100 98 394 96 95 95 93 379 97 96 97 99 389 1162 46

5 Karl Olsson Mönsterås 100 99 99 99 397 97 95 89 93 374 97 97 98 98 390 1161 61

6 Anders Johanson Skillingmark 98 98 99 99 394 91 99 92 93 375 97 96 98 100 393 1160 54

7 Björn Bergström Krokek 98 99 97 99 393 94 95 96 94 379 98 97 97 95 387 1159 57

8 Roger Hansson Mönsterås 96 100 98 99 393 92 93 93 95 373 98 97 95 96 386 1152 49

9 Martin Olsson Gullabo 98 96 100 96 390 98 96 91 94 379 95 96 93 97 381 1150 38

10 Robin Lindberg Gefle 95 99 97 99 390 92 96 97 88 373 94 97 95 99 385 1148 46

11 Dan Söderdahl Svedala-Börringe 98 98 96 98 390 95 91 92 96 374 96 97 98 93 384 1148 39

12 Sam Andersson Dagstorp - Lilla Harrie 98 99 99 98 394 94 93 92 91 370 98 95 98 90 381 1145 53

13 Henrik Karlsson Kviberg 98 96 97 100 391 92 90 96 98 376 96 90 96 93 375 1142 34

14 Kim Jönsson Svedala-Börringe 99 99 98 97 393 91 91 96 87 365 96 97 96 95 384 1142 28

15 Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 97 97 100 98 392 89 92 88 96 365 96 95 95 98 384 1141 43

16 Per Willhelmsson Nässjö 98 100 100 97 395 84 92 92 94 362 98 90 98 95 381 1138 47

17 Viktor Webeklint Staffanstorp 95 96 95 96 382 90 98 96 91 375 94 98 93 95 380 1137 40

18 Erik Wallberg Kviberg 99 98 97 98 392 90 89 91 90 360 97 96 94 97 384 1136 47

19 Christian Lejon Umeå 99 99 98 97 393 90 84 89 93 356 94 98 97 97 386 1135 38

20 Joakim Wolfram Eskilstuna 99 97 97 99 392 92 85 93 88 358 96 95 95 98 384 1134 35

21 Niklas Öhman S3 SoIF 100 99 98 99 396 89 89 85 89 352 96 98 97 92 383 1131 46

22 Christoffer Svensson Brönnestad 98 97 98 100 393 91 89 91 88 359 96 96 91 95 378 1130 32

23 Peter Dimberg Uppsala 98 97 100 92 387 94 92 90 95 371 92 94 93 93 372 1130 28

24 Philip Järpenby Eskilstuna 98 99 98 98 393 89 95 93 88 365 94 93 93 91 371 1129 39

25 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm 97 98 99 100 394 86 90 90 94 360 96 91 94 94 375 1129 37

26 Henrik Wilander Össjö 95 97 99 96 387 94 90 86 93 363 97 93 95 93 378 1128 34

27 Erik Gustafsson Rydaholm 98 96 97 99 390 84 91 88 92 355 97 96 94 96 383 1128 31

28 Curt Lejon Umeå 99 97 98 100 394 86 85 93 85 349 93 95 97 99 384 1127 46

29 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF 97 96 95 98 386 92 91 78 96 357 94 96 97 97 384 1127 39

30 Markus Gillman Mönsterås 99 95 95 98 387 88 94 91 96 369 92 92 93 93 370 1126 28

31 Håkan Gustafsson Skee 98 96 96 98 388 92 87 91 92 362 91 94 97 91 373 1123 32



32 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark 98 98 96 99 391 90 93 88 91 362 88 93 93 94 368 1121 32

33 Anders Jonsson Gällivare 97 94 97 94 382 91 92 90 93 366 91 95 92 94 372 1120 22

34 Emil Jonsson Gällivare 98 96 95 97 386 87 93 90 88 358 91 97 94 93 375 1119 34

35 Tom Axelsson Kviberg 97 97 97 98 389 88 89 87 94 358 93 96 94 88 371 1118 37

36 Mikael Johansson Jönköping 97 96 98 96 387 90 87 87 87 351 94 92 96 94 376 1114 28

37 Göthe Corneliusson Svedala-Börringe 96 94 97 97 384 83 89 88 90 350 96 95 92 93 376 1110 33

38 Henrik Preiholt Eskilstuna 95 94 95 97 381 93 91 93 92 369 93 92 90 84 359 1109 31

39 Fredrik Larsson Eskilstuna 95 97 97 98 387 90 90 91 91 362 87 94 89 88 358 1107 26

40 Michael Normann I16/Lv6 95 97 96 96 384 88 91 91 86 356 92 92 88 94 366 1106 33

41 Johan Christensson Falsterbo-Vellinge 95 97 98 96 386 88 91 87 87 353 91 90 93 93 367 1106 30

42 Mikael Andersson Södermalm & Liljeholmen 93 97 98 97 385 89 93 86 91 359 86 89 95 92 362 1106 27

43 Carl Storck Alvesta 96 94 96 97 383 87 92 89 86 354 93 91 93 92 369 1106 26

44 Magnus Lindquist I 2 95 98 96 97 386 91 92 91 89 363 84 90 89 89 352 1101 20

45 Henrik Bengtsson Svedala-Börringe 99 95 97 97 388 87 84 85 87 343 92 89 94 94 369 1100 29

46 Erik Nilsson Kviberg 93 96 97 95 381 93 90 87 88 358 87 91 92 91 361 1100 27

47 Tommy Andersson Norrköping 93 96 97 92 378 91 89 91 91 362 86 93 91 90 360 1100 27

48 Spännar-Mats Eriksson Eskilstuna 96 95 93 95 379 88 90 85 91 354 89 91 93 90 363 1096 23

49 Rickard Jansson Linköping 95 93 96 97 381 87 87 92 89 355 89 89 86 91 355 1091 27

50 Ingemar Hall Svedala-Börringe 93 93 96 99 381 85 90 85 85 345 93 89 86 96 364 1090 25

51 Jörgen Christensen Qulan 94 96 94 97 381 85 85 87 83 340 89 92 96 91 368 1089 27

52 Göran Eriksson Linköping 94 93 93 96 376 86 90 91 75 342 93 92 93 90 368 1086 22

53 Johan Soldin Eskilstuna 95 95 94 94 378 85 88 91 85 349 91 87 86 87 351 1078 24

54 Mattias Lyden Ingelstad 97 95 98 96 386 88 87 83 90 348 87 77 86 89 339 1073 22

55 Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbyggden 97 93 93 94 377 84 81 90 91 346 84 90 90 83 347 1070 19

56 Christer Nederman Eskilstuna 96 93 95 95 379 83 86 85 86 340 85 87 84 86 342 1061 15

57 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbyggden 97 93 93 95 378 80 77 78 84 319 93 89 88 88 358 1055 18

58 Ove Olofsson Sjuhäradsbyggden 99 97 96 97 389 84 81 82 81 328 72 86 90 87 335 1052 19

59 Stefan Holm Sjuhäradsbyggden 85 85 89 86 345 68 80 78 80 306 81 86 77 77 321 972 6

60 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 95 91 93 91 370 60 64 61 72 257 83 78 72 85 318 945 9



Herr 3x40

Lagtävling

1 Kviberg 3440 127

Karl-Johan Jönsson 394 379 389 1162 46

Henrik Karlsson 391 376 375 1142 34

Erik Wallberg 392 360 384 1136 47

2 Mönsterås 3439 138

Karl Olsson 397 374 390 1161 61

Roger Hansson 393 373 386 1152 49

Markus Gillman 387 369 370 1126 28

3 Eskilstuna (Lag 1) 3359 97

Joakim Wolfram 392 358 384 1134 35

Philip Järpenby 393 365 371 1129 39

Spännar-Mats Eriksson 379 354 363 1096 23

4 Svedala-Börringe 3352 90

Kim Jönsson 393 365 384 1142 28

Göthe Corneliusson 384 350 376 1110 33
Henrik Bengtsson 388 343 369 1100 29

5 Eskilstuna (Lag 2) 3248 70

Henrik Preiholt 381 369 359 1109 31
Johan Soldin 378 349 351 1078 24
Christer Nederman 379 340 342 1061 15


